SNOW 24.1 JOLANE

11/12/2019

SNOW 24.1 JOLANE

6:10 am

6:25 am

6:33 am

6:35 am

6:36 am

6:41 am

6:42 am

6:44 am

CHECK IN

BUS YARD

IF YOU HAVE A NCLB STOP YOU WILL
STILL NEED TO PICK THEM UP
***ADJUST TIME AS NECESSARY ***

R - Hwy 99 / Stephens
L - Hwy 42

Proceed onto I-5 North
Exit 125

R - Garden Valley

R - Stephens / Hwy 99

STEPHENS & BELLVIEW
L - Diamond Lake
R - Flecher
L - Bogard
BOGARD & FLESER
R - Diamond Lake

DIAMOND LAKE & KARENS
COFFEE CUP
T/A  Fish & Wildlife

3314 DIAMOND LAKE
R - Miguel

**MIGUEL & DENN**

SNOW ROUTE ADJUSTMENT--
RIDERS FROM DENN, VENTURA
T/A Miguel & Dorwin

R - Diamond Lake

R - Cummins

CUMMINS & BLOOMFIELD

R - Diamond Lake
R - Rifle Range

6:46 am

6:50 am

6:52 am

6:53 am

6:55 am

6:57 am

6:58 am

6:59 am

7:00 am

7:01 am

7:02 am

**RIFLE RANGE & SPENCER**

SNOW ROUTE ADJUSTMENT-
RIDERS FROM UPPER RIFLE RANGE
AND ALL SPUR ROADS

T/A Rifle Range & Spencer

R - Diamond Lake
R - Fulton

**FULTON & COMMERCIAL**

SNOW ROUTE ADJUSTMENT--
RIDERS FROM TAHOE, MALHEUR,
OSWEGO, KLAMATH, FREEMONT
T/A Fulton & Commercial

R - Diamond Lake
R - Boston

BOSTON & COMMERCIAL
L - Klamath

KLAMATH & JACKSON
L - Jackson

COMMERCIAL & JACKSON

R - Commercial
L - Fremont

FREEMONT & LINCOLN

R - Lincoln

LINCOLN & MALHEUR

LINCOLN & BEULAH

LINCOLN & GRACE FAMILY

LINCOLN & STEELE

LINCOLN & JUNKER
R - Vine
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SNOW 24.1 JOLANE
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SNOW 24.1 JOLANE
7:05am JOLANE (279)
L - Vine
R - Garden Valley
L - Walnut

L - Big Lots Parking lot

7:35am  WAIT TIME
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